FABORY

Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
For nom. size
Material
Oberflache

M33

33mm

Stahl

Delta Protekt®

Technische Spezifikation

dl

d2

s (Set) Del pro

S (Set) A4

s (Set) 254 SMO

34.4
48.5
5.8
6.8
5.8

Nord-Lock Selbsthemmende
Schraubensicherungsscheibe
[*] Stahl Delta Protekt® M33

Artikelnummer 37980.330.001

Marke

UBB 500511632563

UNSPSC 31161807

EAN 7330948019004

PKG. von 25 Nur komplette

Verpackung

Standards

Technische Zeichnung
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